Position

EO, Customer Care

Customer Relations Officer

Administrative Analyst

Customer Information Sup

Contact Center Specialist

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
P/T

Customer Information Agent
F/T

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Cust Rel /
Administration

Total Wages

$177,550

$73,883

$70,551

$52,639

$37,370

$30,354

$28,773

$26,794

$26,302

$24,803

$20,398

$15,548

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,061

$38,208

$13,292

$9,959

$19,827

$13,504

$13,305

$12,759

$12,837

$12,558

$3,276

$4,729



Customer Information Agent Los Angeles County Cust Rel / $15,142 $4,664
F/T Metropolitan Transportation Administration
Authority



