Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EO, Customer Care		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$177,550	\$35,061
Customer Relations Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$73,883	\$38,208
Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$70,551	\$13,292
Customer Information Sup		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$52,639	\$9,959
Contact Center Specialist		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$37,370	\$19,827
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$30,354	\$13,504
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$28,773	\$13,305
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$26,794	\$12,759
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$26,302	\$12,837
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$24,803	\$12,558
Customer Information Agent P/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$20,398	\$3,276
Customer Information Agent F/T		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Cust Rel / Administration	\$15,548	\$4,729

Customer Information Agent	Los Angeles County	Cust Rel /	\$15,142	\$4,664
F/T	Metropolitan Transportation	Administration		
	Authority			